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REGULAR HOURS
Monday - Saturday: 
10am – 8pm

Sunday: 
10am – 7pm

WINTER HOURS
January – February
Monday – Thursday: 10am – 6pm
Friday – Saturday: 10am – 8pm
Sunday: 10am – 6pm

C E N T E R  H O U R S

Restrooms

Purchase
Gift Cards

Customer
Service 

Vending
Machines 

Strollers &
Wheelchairs

Restaurant Coupons
VIP Card

ATM

Great Wolf
Lodge

MagiQuest Wintergreen
Resort

Bu�alo Phil’s
Restaurant

 
Knuckleheads

Family Entertainment Center

ACCESORIES_______________

1004 •	Aerie 
1020 •	Express Factory Outlet	 
930	•	 Claire’s	

351	 •	 COACH	

111	 •	 Columbia	

1090•	 Crocs Outlet	

331	 •	 Drink Wisconsinbly	  
401	 •	 Five Below

944	•	 Hot Topic	

291	 •	 Kay Jeweler’s Outlet	

1130	•	 Levi’s Outlet Store	

960	•	 LIDS	

501	 •	 LOFT Outlet	

391	 •	 Michael Kors	

151	 •	 Old Navy Outlet	  
1120	•	 Rally House	

900	•	 Rue21	

409	•	 Sunglass Hut	

700	•	 T.J.Maxx

271	 •	 TORRID 
401	 •	 ULTA Beauty 

1070	•	 Unique Gifts & More

421	 •	 Vera Bradley	

APPAREL__________________

201	 •	 Adidas	  
1004	•	 Aerie 
1020	•	 Aeropostale	

980	 •	 American Eagle Outfitters	

111	 •	 Columbia	

331	 •	 Drink Wisconsinbly	

581	 •	 Eddie Bauer Outlet	  

1160	 •	 Five Below 	

1040	•	 GAP Outlet	  
 
1010	 •	 Hey Dude

944	 •	 Hot Topic	

1130	 •	 Levi’s Outlet Store	

960	 •	 LIDS	

501	 •	 LOFT Outlet	

221	 •	 Maurices	

391	 •	 Michael Kors		

790	 •	 Nike Factory Store	

151	 •	 Old Navy Outlet	  
1120	 •	 Rally House	  
900	 •	 Rue21	

700	 •	 T.J.Maxx 
271	 •	 TORRID	

1035	 •	 Under Armour		

421	 •	 Vera Bradley	

CHILDREN’S APPAREL_________

531	 •	 Carter’s Babies and Kids	

111	 •	 Columbia	

331	 •	 Drink Wisconsinbly	  
1160	 •	 Five Below	

1040	•	 GAP Outlet	

944	 •	 Hot Topic	

151	 •	 Old Navy Outlet	  
1120	 •	 Rally House	

900	 •	 Rue21	

700	 •	 T.J.Maxx

311	 •	 The Children’s Place	

1035	 •	 Under Armour 
 

FOOD		
241	 •	 Auntie Anne’s - Coming Soon!

1050	•	 Cob Poppers 
241	 •	 Cinnabon - Coming Soon!

211	 •	 GNC	

231	 •	 Pepper Palace	

381	 •	 The Fudgery	

FOOTWEAR___________________

201	 •	 Adidas	

351	 •	 COACH	

111	 •	 Columbia	

1090	•	 Crocs Outlet	

551	 •	 Famous Footwear Outlet 
 
1020	•	 Hey Dude	

944	 •	 Hot Topic	

950	 •	 Journeys	

221	 •	 Maurices	

391	 •	 Michael Kors		

790	 •	 Nike Factory Store	

151	 •	 Old Navy Outlet	

900	 •	 Rue21	

251	 •	 Skechers	

700	 •	 T.J.Maxx

311	 •	 The Children’s Place	

1035	 •	 Under Armour	  

HOUSE & HOME________________

1080	•	 Bath & Body Works

1150	 •	 Direct Tools 
 
1160	 •	 Five Below 	

700		 •	 T.J.Maxx

1070	•	 Unique Gifts & More

940		 •	 Xpressit	

LEATHER & LUGGAGE	
351	 •	 COACH	

581	 •	 Eddie Bauer Outlet	

391	 •	 Michael Kors	  
 
700	 •	 T.J.Maxx

421	 •	 Vera Bradley	

SPECIALTY____________________

1080	•	 Bath & Body Works

371	 •	 Build-A-Bear	

1050	•	 Cob Poppers	

1060	•	 Dells Moonshine Co.

1150	 •	 Direct Tools		

331	 •	 Drink Wisconsinbly

541	 •	 Fragrance Outlet		

211	 •	 GNC 

1140	 •	 Go! Calendars, Games, Toys	

231	 •	 Pepper Palace 
261	 •	 PopCon Shop	 
1120	 •	 Rally House		   
401	 •	 ULTA Beauty 

1070	•	 Unique Gifts & More

940	 •	 Xpressit	

@outletsatthedells

Gift Cards available at Customer Service

Pick up your free Elite Savings Card  
at Customer Service


